
Contact Information 
Address 
520 West Boylston Street 
Worcester, MA 01606 
www.worcestercu.com 
NMLS# 491585 

  
Account Research Fee (per hour, 1 hour minimum)...…………………………………….............$25.00 
ACH Return Fee……………………………………………………………………………...…...$30.00 
ATM & Debit Cards 

 ATM Withdrawal Service Charge (non-Worcester CU/SUM®/MoneyPass® ATMs)…...$1.00 
 ATM Transfer Fee (non-Worcester CU/SUM®/MoneyPass®  ATMs)…...………………..$1.00 
 Debit Card Replacement Fee (Mail) ……………..…………………………………….…$10.00 
 Debit Card Replacement Fee (Instant Issue)…..…………………………………………..$20.00 
 Int’l Service Assessment (ATM & POS international transactions)…………….……up to 1.10% 

Cashier’s Check……....……………………………………………………………………...........$10.00 
Check Collection Fee……………………………………………………………………………...$25.00 
Copies 

 Check & Other Copies (per item)…..…………………………………………………....…$2.00 
 Statement Copy……………………………………………………………………………$10.00 

Dormant Account Fee (Per month if no activity for 12 months)…………………………………....$5.00 
Escheatment Fee (Abandoned property remitted to the state, assessed per account)………..…......$50.00 
Excessive Withdrawal Fee (More than 6 savings or money market withdrawals per month)..…….$5.00 
Garnishment/Levy Fee……………………………………………………………………..........$125.00 
Minimum Balance Fee (Money Market & Preferred Checking Accounts)……….………………..$5.00 
Money Order……...………………………………………………………………………………..$3.00 
Overdraft Transfer Fee……………………………………………………………………….........$3.00 
Overdraft/NSF Fee…………………………………………………………………………..........$30.00 
Statements 

 eStatements…………………………...………………………………………………………Free 
 Paper Statement Fee (per month)…………………………………………….......................$3.00 

Return Deposit Item Fee…………………………………………………………………………...$8.24  
Returned Mail Fee (after 3 attempts)……………………………………………………….............$5.00  
Stop Payment Fee…………………………………………………………………………………$30.00 
Uncollected Funds Fee.…………………………………………………………………………...$30.00 
Wire Transfers 

 Outgoing Domestic Wire Transfer Fee…………………………………………………...$30.00 
 Returned Wire Fee………………………………………………………………………...$30.00 

 
Note: We may charge a fee each time an item is submitted or resubmitted for payment. This means you may be assessed more than one 
fee as a result of a returned item or resubmission of a returned item. This applies to Overdraft/NSF/Uncollected and related fees created 
by check, in-person withdrawals, ATM withdrawals, other credit union fees, or any other electronic means. 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Fee Schedule 
Effective November 1, 2024 

 

Notice of Massachusetts 18-65 Law 
If you are 18 years of age or younger or 65 years of age or older, you may be eligible 
for reduced or waived account fees in certain situations. To benefit from this law, 
you must formally contact us and designate an eligible account for 18-65 status. 

Branch & Drive-Up Hours 
Monday - Friday: 9 a.m. – 5 p.m. 
 (open Thursdays Until 6 p.m.) 
Saturday: 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
Sunday: Closed 
 

 
Main Line: (508) 853-9966  
Debit Card Activation: (800) 992-3808 
Lost/Stolen Debit Card: (833) 337-6075 
Lost/Stolen Credit Card: (800) 449-7728 

 


